
I.D.:	64314464

PACHET	MATERIALE

Data
publicarii

14.12.21 Coduri
CPV

32424000-1	32420000-3	32422000-7	32561000-3
32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

13.609,55	RON	-	13.609,55
RON

	 	

Descriere: Switch	cu	management,	24x	ethernet	gigabit,	2x	SFP+	(1.25G	/	10G),	CPU	Marwell
98DX3216A1,	2MB	RAM,	tabela	de	adrese	16k,	4k	VLAN-uri,	sistem	de	operare	SwOS,
rackabil,	Bara	alimentare	PDU	9	prize,	intrerupator,	RACK	19'',	Switch	layer	3,	1x	gigabit
ethernet	(combo	SFP),	5x	SFP	(1G),	CPU	QCA8511	@	400	MHz,	RouterOS	licenţă	L5,	carcasă
desktop,	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-555D1	(1m,	G.657A1,	albastru,	2
mm),	Suduri	fibra	optica,	Hotspot	indoor	dual-band	2.4/5	GHz,	802.11	a/b/g/n/ac,	TX	power
24	dBm	@	2.4	GHz	/	22	dBm	@	5GHz,	port	ethernet	gigabit,	Priza	date	o	conexiune	,	Priza
dubla	telefonica+	date	,	Priza	telefonica	),	Priza	date	cu	2	conexiuni	,	Patch	Panel	cat.6	cu
48	de	porturi	,	Patchcord	FTP	Cat6	1.5m.


